
Pipe Organ Encounters 2015 
 
June 14 - 19, 2015 
WICHITA CHAPTER 
Wichita State University, KS 
Wichita, Kansas 

Marlene Hallstrom, CAGO 
5311 E. 27th Street N. 
Wichita, KS  67220 
316-687-3135 
mhallstrom@cox.net 
www.poe.agowichita.org 
 

July 5 - 10, 2015 
NORTHWEST INDIANA CHAPTER 
Valparaiso University,  
Valparaiso, Indiana 

Dr. Lorraine S. Brugh 
Center for the Arts,  
1709 Chapel Dr. 
Valparaiso, IN 46383 
219-464-5084 
Lorraine.Brugh@valpo.edu 
www.valpopoe.org 

 
July 12-17, 2015 
COLUMBUS GEORGIA CHAPTER 
Columbus State University/RiverCenter 
for the Performing Arts 
Columbus, Georgia 

Joseph Golden 
2252  15th Street Unit #4 
Columbus, GA  31906 
706-649-7246 
golden_joseph@columbusstate.edu 
www.agocolumbusga.org 

 
July 26-31, 2015 
BROOKLYN CHAPTER 
Pratt Institute 
Brooklyn, New York 
 Eric Birk, FAGO, MM 

c/o Ellen Wright 
43 Hicks Street 
Brooklyn, NY, 11201-6903 
212-932-0551 
ebirk88@gmail.com 
www.brooklynago.org/brooklynpoe2015 

POE-A 
 
June 14-19, 2015 
SOUTHERN PLAINS CHAPTER 
University of Oklahoma 
Norman, Oklahoma 

Adam Pajan 
412 Summit Hill Rd. 
Norman, Oklahoma 73071 
864.918.1312 
adam.pajan@gmail.com 

 www.poe.southernplainsago.org 
 
POE Tech 
 
June 14-19, 2015 
SOUTHERN PLAINS CHAPTER 
American Organ Institute Shop, University of 
Oklahoma 
Norman, Oklahoma 

John Riester 
2101 W. Tecumseh Rd., Suite C 
Norman, Oklahoma 73069 
405.325.7829 
jriester@ou.edu 

 www.poe.southernplainsago.org 
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